
Recipient Request and Amendment for a No-Cost Extension of NRCS EWPP Cooperative Agreement

5. Amendment #

1. Event name

3. Recipient/Sponsor

6. Project # 7. Current period of performance

8. Number of calendar days for this extension

FPAC-GAD-5 

Grants and Agreements Division (GAD) Submission Memo (GADSUM5) 

2. Agreement #

4. State

 to

9. New proposed end date

This document serves as the fully executed amendment to this agreement.  Except as provided herein, all other terms and 
conditions of the original agreement and any previous amendments remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

10. Disaster Date

11. The following documentation is either attached - (A) or described in block 17 - (B) and both NRCS and the sponsor concur: 
A    B

12. Sponsor request for time extension is attached.
13. The reasons that construction will not be complete within the required time limit.
14. Progress to date and a revised schedule for the outstanding milestones and deliverables.
15. An NRCS determination that the waiver is in the best interest of the Federal Government.
16. An outline of the additional resources the sponsor and STC will direct to accomplish the milestones and deliverables 

according to the project schedule.
17. Narrative for above documentation if not attached. / Notes

Page 1 of 2 20230227

Signatures showing concurrence (Digital Signatures only.) 
18. Agency Program / Technical Contact

 (Required if, the new proposed end date of

22. Headquarters Program Approval

is past for exigent or for non-exigent)
These fields are auto-populated and can't be edited

20. Regional Conservationist Concurrence

19. State Conservationist

Obtain block 20 signature, if applicable, prior to GAD Submission

The time limit waiver is 

21. Grants and Agreements Division Concurrence

(Required if, the new proposed end date of

is past for exigent or for non-exigent)
These fields are auto-populated and can't be edited

Storm of August 24, 2022 NR234423XXXXC019
Madison County Board of Supervisors MS 1

5317 03/24/2023 02/24/2024

60 04/24/2024

08/24/2022

✔

 
NRCS determined that this extension is in the best interest of the Federal Government and no additional 
resources are needed.

JAMES TILLMAN Digitally signed by JAMES TILLMAN 
Date: 2024.01.22 16:41:51 -05'00'

Digitally signed by Shannon McCarty 
Date: 2024.01.22 14:56:06 -06'00' Kurt Readus Digitally signed by Kurt Readus 

Date: 2024.01.22 15:09:30 -06'00'

DOROTHEA MARTINEZ
Digitally signed by DOROTHEA 
MARTINEZ 
Date: 2024.01.24 14:17:02 -05'00'

04/24/2024

11/22/2022 02/24/2024

Digitally signed by RALPH SMITH 
Date: 2024.01.30 07:06:24 -05'00' Granted

✔

✔

✔

✔

04/24/2024

11/22/2022 02/24/2024



Previous Time 
Extension 

Amd #

Days of 
Extension 

Revised 
Expiration 

Date 
Granted by Reason for Extension 

Total performance time for  
agreement including this 
amendment, in calendar days 

13. Performance time of the original
agreement, before any
amendments, in calendar days

GADSUM5 Program Attachment

12. Previous extension amendments time table

5. Amendment #

1. Event name

3. Recipient/Sponsor

6. Project # 7. Current period of performance

8. Number of calendar days for extension

2. Agreement #

4. State

 to

9.. New proposed end date

10. Disaster Date

11. Associated DSRs for this Amendment

Page 2 of 2 20230227

Storm of August 24, 2022 NR234423XXXXC019
Madison County Board of Supervisors MS 1

5317 03/24/2023 02/24/2024

60 04/24/2024

08/24/2022

DSR:  28-03-22-5317-221, 28-03-22-5317-222, and 28-03-22-5317-223. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

60


